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AxC-DANTEv2
Dante™ & AES67 1> 5 —T 1 2H—RK
e 64 Inputs and 64 Outputs

e Integrated Gigabit switch
e 2 EtherCon and 2 RJ45 ports

AxC-ES100

EtherSound 1>9—7x12A—K

e B4 Inputs and 64 Outputs

e 1 RJ45 port (ASIO and monitoring)
e 2 EtherCon ports (ES100)

AxC-SWD5G

Dual 5 ports Gigabitzr yFh—F
e 2 manageable switches

e Split or Link mode

e 8 RJ45 and 2 SFP ports

AxC-MADI

MADI 1 Y5 —7 x—AH—K
® 64 Inputs and 64 Outputs

e 2 BNC connectors

e 1 SC-Duplex fiber connector

AxC-DX8i

AES/EBU Ah+(>v5—7z—ZH—R

® 4 stereo AES/EBU inputs with ASRC
(Asynchronous Sample Rate Converter)

e 4 female XLR connectors

AxC-AT32lo

ADATMA V&5 —T 1 —AHh—R
e 16 Inputs and 16 Outputs

e 4 TOSLINK connectors

AxC-AS16M
High Density Mic/line AAh— KR
® 186 Mic/Line with high performance preamp

e -24dB a +56dB of Gain with steps of 1dB
» 2 female DB-25 connectors

AxC-AS8M
High Density Mic/line AAH— K
e 8 Mic/Line with high performance preamp

e -24dB a +56dB of Gain with steps of 1dB
o 1female DB-25 connector

AxC-AX4M )
Mic/Line ¥ 5 —7 2 —AA—R
® 4 Mic/Line inputs with High perf preamps

® Oto +79 dB Gain Contral with 0.5dB steps

e 4 female XLR connectors

AxC-AES8io

Analog 10 1 9 —T7 z—AXAH—K
e 4 analog inputs with gain control

o 4 analog outputs with gain control

® 4x B-pole Eurablock connectors
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AxC-AVB
AVB Milan i1 >~ —7 £ —ZXH—R
e 32 Inputs and 32 Outputs

e Integrated Gigabit switch
e 1 EtherCon (AVB) + 1 RJ45 ports (IP)

AxC-CN32io

CobraNet™ >4 —7 1 —28—F
e 16 Inputs and 16 Outputs

e 2 RJ45 ports (Primary/Secondary)

AxC-ADSP

ASRC/DSP >%—7 A4 XAA—R
e Double mode ASRC ou DSP

e 64 E/S, 64 Mixers, 128 EQ/LC

e 1 port RJ45 Gigabit pour pilotage

AxC-MADI/SFP
MADI f Y9 —7 x—2RHA— K SFP T —Iff &

e B4 Inputs and 64 Outputs
¢ 1 RJ45 and 2 BNC connectors
e 1 SFP Cage for multi/monomode fiber

AxC-DX8o
AES/EBU HhH—RK

® 4 stereo AES/EBU outputs
e 4 male XLR connectors

AxC-DS32io
AES/EBUI/0 1 ¥ —T 2 —AXA—NK

o 8 stereo AES/EBU inputs with ASRC
o 8 stereo AES/EBU outputs
e 2 female DB-25 connectors

AxC-AS160
High Density analo tHAh—RK
e 16 High End analog outputs

o |ndividual gain control of each output
o 2 female DB-25 connectors

AxC-AS8o
High Density analog i3 h— R
* 8 High End analog outputs

o |ndividual gain control of each output
o 1 female DB-25 connector

AxC-AX4o

Analog Outputs 4 % —7 z—XH—R
e 4 High End analog outputs

e |ndividual gain contral of each output

e 4 male XLR connectors

AxC-GP16io

General Purpose 10 1 ¥4%—7 1 —XH—FK
e 8 GPIO and 8 GPO with relay

e 1 serial interface RS232/485

e 3x 12-pole EuroBlock connectors
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